DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DRAWING:
Globally Sourced Swing Check Valve
Part Number Ordering Guide
09/16/2025 SW-HO0001-A
McWane Plant & Industrial
1201 Vanderbilt Road
Birmingham, AL 35234
Valve Type Valve Size Closure Device Valve Size Lever Options Options
3306
3"-36" AWWA C508
Swing Check Valve
(Globally Sourced)
MM
Metal to Metal
Seated (Bronze)
(3"-12" only)
SD Plain
03 3" Waterway
D
Double-Sided Hinge Pin
(Standard for 30" & 36")
H
Holiday-Free
Interior
04 4" Waterway
06 6" Waterway
08 8" Waterway
LS
Lever & Spring
(3”-30”)
10 10" Waterway
HF
Holiday-Free
Interior & Exterior
12 12" Waterway
BB
Resilient-Seated
(NBR)
14 14" Waterway
J
Left-Hand Lever &
Weight / Lever & Spring
Installation
16 16" Waterway
LW Lever & Weight
18 18" Waterway
V
For Vertical
Installation
Orientation (L&W
Only)
20 20" Waterway
24 24" Waterway
30 30" Waterway
  36 36" Waterway
Example Part Numbers & Descriptions:
3306BBLW08 - 8" Swing Check Valve with Lever & Weight, Resilient-Seated (Globally Sourced)
3306MMLS08 - 8" Swing Check Valve with Lever & Spring, Metal Seated (Globally Sourced)
3306BBLW12V - 12" Swing Check Valve with Lever & Weight, Resilient-Seated, Vertical Installation (Globally Sourced)